
Tischtennis-Kreisverband Stade 2014/15

Kreisliga Jungen
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
 

26.09.2014
 

17:00 h (1)
 
17:10 h/v
 
19:10 h/v
 
19:10 h/v (1)
 

 
 
 
 

TSV Apensen II
Halle: Apensen
TSV Apensen
Halle: Apensen
TSV Apensen
Halle: Apensen
TSV Apensen II
Halle: Apensen

MTV Himmelpforten
 
MTV Hammah
 
MTV Himmelpforten
 
MTV Hammah
 

3:6
 

6:4
 

6:0
 

0:6
 

Sa.
 

27.09.2014
 

10:30 h/v
 
11:00 t/h (1)
 

 
 

TTC Drochtersen
Halle: Drochtersen
SG Oste/Oldendorf
Halle: Drochtersen

VfL Stade
 
VfL Stade
 

3:6
 

6:2
 

Di.
 

07.10.2014
 

18:00 h (1)
 

 SSV Hagen
Halle: Hagen

TuS Güldenstern Stade
 

4:6
 

Sa.
 

11.10.2014
 

09:30 h (1)
 
09:30 t/h (1)
 
09:30 h
 
09:30 h (1)
 
11:00 t/h
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 t/h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Post SV Buxtehude
Halle: Bargstedt
MTV Hammah
Halle: Hammah
TuS Bargstedt
Halle: Bargstedt
MTV Himmelpforten
Halle: Hammah
TuS Bargstedt
Halle: Bargstedt
MTV Himmelpforten
Halle: Hammah
Post SV Buxtehude
Halle: Bargstedt
MTV Hammah
Halle: Hammah

TTC Drochtersen
 
SSV Hagen
 
SG Oste/Oldendorf
 
TuS Güldenstern Stade
 
TTC Drochtersen
 
SSV Hagen
 
SG Oste/Oldendorf
 
TuS Güldenstern Stade
 

6:4 Z
 

6:0
 

2:6
 

3:6
 

6:1
 

3:6
 

0:6 Z
 

6:0
 

Sa.
 

18.10.2014
 

09:30 h (1)
 
09:30 h (1)
 
11:00 t/h (1)
 
11:00 t/h (1)
 

 
 
 
 

SSV Hagen
Halle: Güldenstern Stade
TuS Güldenstern Stade
Halle: Güldenstern Stade
TuS Güldenstern Stade
Halle: Güldenstern Stade
SSV Hagen
Halle: Güldenstern Stade

Post SV Buxtehude
 
TuS Bargstedt
 
Post SV Buxtehude
 
TuS Bargstedt
 

6:1 Z
 

5:5
 

6:3 Z
 

4:6
 

Fr.
 

24.10.2014
 

18:30 h (1)
 

 TSV Apensen II
Halle: Apensen

TSV Apensen
 

1:6
 

Sa.
 

25.10.2014
 

09:30 t/h
 
09:30 t/h (1)
 
11:00 h
 
11:00 h (1)
 

 
 
 
 

TuS Bargstedt
Halle: Buxtehude
Post SV Buxtehude
Halle: Buxtehude
TuS Bargstedt
Halle: Buxtehude
Post SV Buxtehude
Halle: Buxtehude

TSV Apensen
 
TSV Apensen II
 
TSV Apensen II
 
TSV Apensen
 

0:6
 

2:6 Z
 

4:6
 

1:6 Z
 

Di.
 

04.11.2014
 

18:00 h (1)
 

 VfL Stade
Halle: VfL Stade

SSV Hagen
 

6:3
 

Mo.
 

10.11.2014
 

18:00 t/h (1)
 

 MTV Himmelpforten
Halle: Himmelpforten

MTV Hammah
 

0:6
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Tischtennis-Kreisverband Stade 2014/15

Kreisliga Jungen
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

15.11.2014
 

09:30 t/h
 
09:30 h (1)
 
11:00 h
 
11:00 t/h (1)
 

 
 
 
 

TTC Drochtersen
Halle: Estorf
SG Oste/Oldendorf
Halle: Estorf
TTC Drochtersen
Halle: Estorf
SG Oste/Oldendorf
Halle: Estorf

TuS Güldenstern Stade
 
SSV Hagen
 
SSV Hagen
 
TuS Güldenstern Stade
 

3:6
 

0:6
 

5:5
 

2:6
 

Di.
 

18.11.2014
 

18:00 t/h/v (1)
 

 VfL Stade
Halle: VfL Stade

MTV Hammah
 

5:5
 

Fr.
 

21.11.2014
 

17:45 t/h/v
 
18:00 t/h (1)
 
19:00 t/h/v (1)
 

 
 
 

TSV Apensen
Halle: Apensen
SG Oste/Oldendorf
Halle: Estorf
TSV Apensen II
Halle: Apensen

VfL Stade
 
TTC Drochtersen
 
VfL Stade
 

6:0
 

6:1
 

2:6
 

Sa.
 

22.11.2014
 

09:30 t/h (1)
 
09:30 t/h (1)
 
09:30 t/h (1)
 
09:30 t/h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 t/h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MTV Hammah
Halle: Himmelpforten
SSV Hagen
Halle: Güldenstern
MTV Himmelpforten
Halle: Himmelpforten
TuS Güldenstern Stade
Halle: Güldenstern
MTV Hammah
Halle: Himmelpforten
MTV Himmelpforten
Halle: Himmelpforten
TuS Güldenstern Stade
Halle: Güldenstern
SSV Hagen
Halle: Güldenstern

Post SV Buxtehude
 
TSV Apensen II
 
TuS Bargstedt
 
TSV Apensen
 
TuS Bargstedt
 
Post SV Buxtehude
 
TSV Apensen II
 
TSV Apensen
 

6:0 Z
 

5:5
 

3:6
 

0:6
 

6:0
 

6:1 Z
 

5:5
 

1:6
 

Di.
 

25.11.2014
 

18:00 h/v (1)
 

 VfL Stade
Halle: VfL Stade

MTV Himmelpforten
 

5:5
 

Sa.
 

29.11.2014
 

09:30 t/h (1)
 
09:30 t/h
 
11:20 h/v
 
11:20 h/v (1)
 

 
 
 
 

TSV Apensen II
Halle: Apensen
TSV Apensen
Halle: Apensen
TSV Apensen
Halle: Apensen
TSV Apensen II
Halle: Apensen

TTC Drochtersen
 
SG Oste/Oldendorf
 
TTC Drochtersen
 
SG Oste/Oldendorf
 

6:4
 

6:2
 

6:1
 

5:5
 

So.
 

30.11.2014
 

09:30 t/h/v (1)
 
10:30 h/v
 
11:30 h/v
 

 
 
 

Post SV Buxtehude
Halle: Bargstedt
TuS Bargstedt
Halle: Bargstedt
TuS Bargstedt
Halle: Bargstedt

VfL Stade
 
VfL Stade
 
Post SV Buxtehude
 

3:6 Z
 

5:5
 

6:0 Z
 

Di.
 

02.12.2014
 

18:00 t/h (1)
 

 VfL Stade
Halle: VfL Stade

TuS Güldenstern Stade
 

6:2
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Tischtennis-Kreisverband Stade 2014/15

Kreisliga Jungen
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

06.12.2014
 

09:30 h (1)
 
09:30 t/h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 
11:00 h (1)
 

 
 
 
 

MTV Himmelpforten
Halle: Hammah
MTV Hammah
Halle: Hammah
MTV Hammah
Halle: Hammah
MTV Himmelpforten
Halle: Hammah

TTC Drochtersen
 
SG Oste/Oldendorf
 
TTC Drochtersen
 
SG Oste/Oldendorf
 

2:6
 

6:2
 

6:0
 

1:6
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